06 Agustos 2010 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
KARADENIZ(6)

GENCER(7)
YALNIZADAM(9)
MRCIHAN(4)

SELENAY(2)

SERENAYCAN(5)

HEKTOR(11)
YALINAY(10)
NURHILAL*(8)
KIVANG CAN(3)

SONMEZALP(1)

Yas
7yda

Tyaa
Syaa
8yka
8ykk
4yak
4yaa
S5yka
Byak
8yka

6yda

Yans Sonuglan

1.)30.500 &
1.)6.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DRUD (FL) - HANDE47

HURBATUR - MESRURE 46
OZGIN- MATRA.72

SERGEN - KIRSEVBA 44
OZGIN- SERZETULHAVVA 48
SENTAY - KARALARBAHSISLI
MAVI TUNA - SUPERISI

KAN CAN SAN - ADIGUL

KAN CAN SAN- SEYYARES57
HABERBATUR - MUGEM 1

DRUD (FL) - CAHDE 74

GANYAN(6) 4,10 b, 2. CIFTE(5/6) 25,80

Siklet
51

50
50
54
58
52
50
50
50
54,5

61

KV-21/DHO

2)12200 ¢
2)2440 ¢

Jokey
ERGUN KURT

KEMAL KURT
C.OK

K TOKAGOGLU
E.CAKIROGLU
TALICI
OINCE
i.DINAR
MGUNDUZELI
H.KATI

0.0ZTURK

Sahip
OZC. KARA

SEM TOYDEMR
MEH. BAKIR
NEH. OGUT*
iSM ATIK

MUZ CAN

SEN. SUNNETGI
AYD. AKSOY
HAL. GUNES
MUH. CAN

KAD. DASKAN

kg,

3.)6.100
3)1.220 ¢

Antrenérii
HUS.ASLAN

RATEKELI
RCINAR
U.YOGURTCU
RCINAR
MCAN
Y.AKDAS
UBOLEK
UBOLEK
MCAN

RCINAR

Derece

1.31.97

1.32.14

1.32.19

1.32.79

1.32.82

1.33.14

1.33.16

1.33.29

1.33.37

1.33.98

1.34.17

Bursa Hipdromu (36. Yans Giinii)

1 Boy
Boyun

3,5Boy

1400 Gim
4)3.050
4)6104
Gy AGF St Fark

410 10
12,70 4
2,15 7
5,55 6
6,30 5
545 1
9,75 9
7,55 11
3,30 8
545 2
6,10 3

GGk HP
81

7
70
87
95
86
64
66
7
88

101



